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2026
RITZ TRADE FAIR DATES
GERMANY INTERNATIONAL

07.04. – 09.04. United Arab Emirates (UAE)
MIDDLE EAST ENERGY IN DUBAI
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 – Thursday, April 9, 2026

TRADE FAIRS IN NORTH, SOUTH, AND 
CENTRAL AMERICA

07.05. St. Leon Rot
GRITEC ENERGY CONFERENCE
Thursday, May 7, 2026
HARRES Event Center

10.06.-11.06. Cloppenburg
KOOPMANN ENERGY DAYS
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 - Thursday, June 11, 2026
Campus KOOPMANN Group, Cloppenburg

16.09. Gerolzhofen
LUDWAR IN-HOUSE FAIR
Wednesday, September 16, 2026
Company premises in Gerolzhofen

16.09.-17.09. Ahlhorn
GRÄPER ENERGY TECHNOLOGY FORUM
Wednesday, Sept. 16, 2026 – Thursday, Sept. 17, 2026
GRÄPER Ahlhorn GmbH & Co. KG

22.09.-25.09. Berlin
INNOTRANS 2026 BERLIN
Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2026 – Friday, Sept. 25, 2026

26.05. – 28.05. Mexico
EXPO ELECTRICA INT IN MEXICO CITY
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 – Thursday, May 28, 2026

19.07. – 23.07. TBA
CARILEC – CARIBBEAN UTILITIES
Sunday, July 19, 2026 – Thursday, July 23, 2026

26.07. – 30.07. Mexico
CFE/IEEE MEXICO 
Sunday, July 26, 2026 – Thursday, July 30, 2026

09.09. – 11.09. Peru
EXPOMINA PERU
Wednesday, September 9, 2026 – Friday, September 11, 2026

18.11. – 20.11. Guatemala
CONCAPAN 2026 IEEE
Tuesday, November 18, 2026 – Thursday, November 20, 2026
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